
Fee Structure 
 

Compulsory Fees per 
Year (in Rupees unless 
otherwise specified) 

Undergraduate Programmes Postgraduate 
Programmes 
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Tuition fee US$ 600.00 US$ 600.00 US$ 800.00 US$ 600.00 US$ 800.00 
Registration fee  
(One-time payment) 

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00  100.00

Laboratory fee -------- 3100.00 3100.00 --------  3100.00
College Exam fee 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00  400.00
University Exam fee 500.00 1000.00 1200.00 1200.00  1200.00
Marksheet fee 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
Library reading room fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Gymkhana, Games, and 
Athletics Fee 

200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

Medical Check-Up Fee US$ 60.00 US$ 60.00 US$ 60.00 US$ 60.00 US$ 60.00
Medical Insurance Fee US$ 75.00 US$ 75.00 US$ 75.00 US$ 75.00 US$ 75.00
Books, Reading, and 
Instruction Materials Fee  

3500.00 3500.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 

Practical Project Fee  500.00 500.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 
Campus Development 
Fee  

200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Hostel rent for two-seated 
room (Room rent, water 
and electricity charges)  

16000.00 16000.00 16000.00 16000.00 16000.00

 
Notes 
1. These fees are applicable only in case of ICCR-Sponsored international students or 

those international students coming here under various other scholarships.  
 
2. Self-financed colleges running various Programmes have their own fee structure, and 

tuition and other fees for these programmes will have to be paid to them directly. The 
International Students Centre shall, in no case, involve itself in this part of the 
admission process.  

 



3. Students who seek admission to Programmes run in colleges affiliated to this 
university are required to apply though the International Students Centre, and pay to 
the university a fee of $835 over and above the fee charged for the programme that 
they might have applied for. 

 
4. The fees are liable to revision without notice and students will need to pay the revised 

fee as and when applicable. 
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